
The Division of Pediatric Orthopaedics • University of California San Francisco School of Medicine 

UCSF Pediatric Musculoskeletal Conference for 
Primary Care Providers 

Friday, June 25, 2021 

7:30am 

8:00 

8:10 

8:50 

9:30 

10:10 

10:30 

11:10 

12:00pm 

1:00 

1:20 

2:00 

2:40 

3:00 

3:40 

Rhonda Watkins, MD, MPH 

Celina de Borja, MD 

Ishaan Swarup, MD 

Lionel N. Metz, MD 

Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD 

MPH 

Chrystal Irolla, MS, MSPO, 

CPO 

Coleen Sabatini, MD, MPH 

Mohammad Diab, MD

 Ravinder Brar, MD MPH 

Mai Ngo, MD 

Jason Jagodzinski, MD 

Nirav Pandya, MD 

4:20 

4:30pm 

Zoom Registration and Login 

Welcome 

MSK Medicine: Lessons Learned from the Pandemic 

Pediatric Hip Conditions (DDH, Perthes, SCFE) 

Idiopathic Scoliosis 

Lower Extremity Conditions in Children (in Toe/Out Toe 

and genu Varum/Valgus) 

Break 

Orthotics and Prosthetics for Primary Care 

*** Keynote: Practice Changes and Innovations in 

Pediatric MSK Medicine from a Global Perspective 

Lunch 

*** Ask an Ortho Doc – Panel Discussion

Surgical Approach for Patients with CP 

Non-Operative Approach for Patients with CP 

Break 

Primary Care Fractures 

Sports-Related Injuries 

Wrap Up / Q&A 

Adjourn 


