UCSF Pediatric Musculoskeletal Conference for Primary Care Providers

Friday, June 25, 2021		
7:30am	Zoom Registration and Login	
8:00	Welcome	Rhonda Watkins, MD, MPH
	MSK Medicine: Lessons Learned from the Pandemic	Celina de Borja, MD
8:10	Pediatric Hip Conditions (DDH, Perthes, SCFE)	Ishaan Swarup, MD
8:50	Idiopathic Scoliosis	Lionel N. Metz, MD
9:30	Lower Extremity Conditions in Children (in Toe/Out Toe and genu Varum/Valgus)	Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD MPH
10:10	Break	
10:30	Orthotics and Prosthetics for Primary Care	Chrystal Irolla, MS, MSPO, CPO
11:10	*** Keynote: Practice Changes and Innovations in	Coleen Sabatini, MD, MPH
	Pediatric MSK Medicine from a Global Perspective	
12:00pm	Lunch	
1:00	*** Ask an Ortho Doc – Panel Discussion	Mohammad Diab, MD
1:20	Surgical Approach for Patients with CP	Ravinder Brar, MD MPH
2:00	Non-Operative Approach for Patients with CP	Mai Ngo, MD
2:40	Break	
3:00	Primary Care Fractures	Jason Jagodzinski, MD
3:40	Sports-Related Injuries	Nirav Pandya, MD
4:20	Wrap Up / Q&A	
4:30pm	Adjourn	

